Damar Terrace

Light Entrée

Gado gado, Indonesian vegetables salad, tofu, tempe, egg and peanut dressing @ ®®) 95
Crispy samosa, deep fried patties with spiced potatoes, peas, mint and tamarind chutney » 100
with light chickpea curry

Lumpia udang, crispy prawn and vegetable rolls, chili dips Y® 120
Yum nua, spicy Thait beef salad with mint, cacumber and shallot P 180
Som tham Thai, green papaya salad with prawns P 120
Soto ayam, chicken broth, glass noodles, turmeric and cabbage, served with rice = 135
Sate campur, selection of homemade beef, chicken and lamb satays i) 135

Damar Classic

Mie goreng, stir fried egg noodles, with seafood, fried chicken, beef and chicken satay P® 195
Bebek goreng, crispy duck with vegetable salad, Balinese sambal and yellow rice 170
Tom yum goong, spicy prawn soup with Thai spice, galangal, straw mushroom, lemongrass s 195

Nasi goreng kampung, wok fried rice with chicken, fried chicken, egg, beef and chicken satay FECP 195

Pad Thai goong, traditional Thai rice noodles, prawn, bean sprout and tamarind sauce S 195
Nasi ayam Hainan, rice with poached chicken Hainan, chicken, chili, ginger and soya sauce 200
Laksa, noodles with seafood and spicy coconut broth P I 210

< Chefs recommendation ® Vegetarian option available S—~ Contains pork
» Spicy & Gluten free option available S Contains nut

Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah
and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



Damar Terrace

Damar Specials

Tumis sayur tahu, stir fried vegetables with tofu 1n oyster sauce ® 135
Pepes ikan, steamed snapper fillet with Balinese spice and water spinach, served with rice s 180
Ayam betutu, steamed roasted half chicken wrap in banana leaf with stir fried long bean and rice 200
Gaeng kiew wan gai, Thai green curry chicken served with steamed rice 180
Beef black pepper, stir fried wagyu beef, Astan black pepper sauce and vegetable, served with rice 4 200
Dal tadka, braised yellow lentil with onion, tomato, roasted cumin and ghee 4 160
Ayam bakar kecap, grilled chicken in sweet soya sauce 190
Kare udang, braised prawns in red curry sauce 4 195
Sop buntut, hearty beef oxtail soup flavored with fresh selected Indonesian spices and vegetables, 150
served with rice

Iga babi bakar pedas, grilled pork ribs 1n spicy sauce served with green vegetables and rice PP 220
Rendang daging, braised Australian beef with coconut and chili Sumatra style L 210
Murgh makhanwala, boneless tandoori chicken in rich tomato sauce and fenugreek leaves ~ 140
Tandoori naan, choice of plain naan, garlic naan or butter naan bread cooked in tandoori oven ® 60
Cheese naan, stuffed Indian bread with cheese, fresh coriander P 80
Treats

Pisang goreng, deep fried battered banana, topped with parmesan reggiano and condensed milk ® 80
Kanom man sampalang, tapioca pudding, palm sugar caramel infused sago peatls ® 80
served with fresh coconut

Kaffir lime chocolate parfait, served with coconut jelly 95
Assortment of ice creams and sorbets per scoop 60

Ice cream: vanilla, chocolate, coconut
Sorbet: lemon, mango

7“’3 Chef's recommendation @ Vegetarian option available S—~ Contains pork
» Spicy @ Gluten free option available S Contains nut

Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah
and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



BEVERAGES

IDAMAR SPECIALTIES 185

Espresso Ginger Spritzer

Coftee Liqueur, Sweet Vermouth, fresh espresso
mix with ginger and lemon zest, cream and top
with tonic water

Captain Breeze

Light rum, Maraschino liqueut, dash of orange
bitter, fresh pineapple fruit, lime fruit, mint leaf,
top with sprite

Whiskey Ticker
Whiskey, Maraschino liqueur, home made earl grey
syrup and lemon juice

IAYANA CLASSICS 165

Mojito

Light rum, mint spring, fresh lime, brown sugar
Long Island Tea

Vodka, gin, light rum, tequila, triple sec,

lime juice, coke

Lychee Martini
Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee fruit, lime juice

Pina Colada
Light rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple,
coconut mix

Whisky Sour
Whisky, lemon juice, sugar emulsified foam

| REFRESHMENT

Immuneooze
Turmeric, ginger, honey, orange juice,
fresh local lemon

Fruity Iceberg
Orange, strawberry, peach, mint, lime

Frozen Lemon Mint
Fresh lemon juice, mint syrup, mint leaft

Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah
and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



I MATCHA

Matcha Latte
Cold matcha latte with fresh milk

Matcha Cheese Tea
Cold matcha latte with fresh milk

top with homemade cream cheese

Matcha Ice Blend

Refreshing frozen sweet matcha mixture

J ICED COFFEE

Vanilla Frappe Coffee
Greek frappe with vanilla ice cream

Freddo Cappuccino
Espresso coffee and froth milk

Hazelnuts Coffee
Espresso coffee, milk and hazelnuts

Kaffe lemonade

Summer concoction of espresso, lemon,

sugar, cream and tonic water

JICED TEA
Lychee Iced Tea

Fresh brew tea with lychee, elder flower,

mint spring

Lime Passion Fruit Iced Tea

Fresh brew tea with our local lemon, passion fruit

and vanila, mint spring

Strawberry Vanilla Iced Tea

Fresh brew tea with vanila, strawberry, mint spring

JJuices
Chilled
Orange, guava, lemon, apple, cranberry
Fresh

Honeydew, watermelon, pineapple,
mango (seasonal), papaya

| YOUNG coconuT

| SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale,
Tonic / Soda Water,

| STILL - SPARKLING
Aqua Reflection [380 ml]
Perrier [330 ml]
Equil natural or sparkling [760 ml]

Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah
and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

75

70

70

50
60
70



| BEERS

[Stout] Guinness - Ireland
[Pilsner] Bintang — Indonesia
[flavour] Bintang Radler — Indonesia

[Lager] Bali hai — Indonesia
Heineken - the Netherlands

I SPIRITS [including one mixer]
Regular [40ml]
Smirnoft Vodka, Bacardi light rum,
Beefeater Gin, Fl Jimador, JW Red Label

Premium [40ml]

[Rum] Ron Zacapa 23 yo
[Gin] London no.1
Bombay Sapphire
Brockmans
Wint & Lila

[Vodka] Belvedere

Grey goose
[Tequula] Don Julio Reposado
[Tennessee] Jack Daniel’s
[American| Jim Beam
[Scotch] Chivas — 12 years

J.W. Black Label — 12 years
[Single malt] Singleton — 12 years

The Macallan — 12 years
[Cognac] Hennessy — VSOP

J CELLAR SELECTIONS
CHAMPAGNE
08 Dom Pérignon, Cuvée, Brut

SPARKLING
NV  Nederburg Premiere Cuvée, Brut,
South Africa

WHITE WINES
SAUVIGNON BLANC
NV  Plaga, Indonesia

CHARDONAY
2016 Barton & Guestier, Reserve, France

RED WINES
MERLOT
2017 Tierra Del Fuego, Central Valley, Chile

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NV  Plaga, Indonesia

SWEET WINES
2018  Sababay, Moscato, Indonesia

Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah

and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

750ml
10,000

950

550

1,000

950

550

700

95
95
95
95
105

165

225
170
170
190
250
200
195
360
205
165
205
200
280
400
310

glass

120

120



