Damar Terrace

Light Entrée	
Gado gado, Indonesian vegetables salad, tofu, tempe, egg and peanut dressing 😂 💇 🥒	95
Crispy samosa, deep fried patties with spiced potatoes, peas, mint and tamarind chutney 🌽 with light chickpea curry	100
Lumpia udang, crispy prawn and vegetable rolls, chili dips 😭 🚳	120
Yum nua, spicy Thai beef salad with mint, cucumber and shallot 🥒	180
Som tham Thai, green papaya salad with prawns 🌽	120
Soto ayam, chicken broth, glass noodles, turmeric and cabbage, served with rice	135
Sate campur, selection of homemade beef, chicken and lamb satays	135
Damar Classic	
Mie goreng, stir fried egg noodles, with seafood, fried chicken, beef and chicken satay	195
Bebek goreng, crispy duck with vegetable salad, Balinese sambal and yellow rice	170
Tom yum goong, spicy prawn soup with Thai spice, galangal, straw mushroom, lemongrass	195
Nasi goreng kampung, wok fried rice with chicken, fried chicken, egg, beef and chicken satay	195
Pad Thai goong, traditional Thai rice noodles, prawn, bean sprout and tamarind sauce	195
Nasi ayam Hainan, rice with poached chicken Hainan, chicken, chili, ginger and soya sauce	200
Lakea, poodles with seefood and spicy coconut broth	210

Damar Terrace

Damar Specials Tumis sayur tahu, stir fried vegetables with tofu in ovster sauce 135 **Pepes ikan,** steamed snapper fillet with Balinese spice and water spinach, served with rice 180 Ayam betutu, steamed roasted half chicken wrap in banana leaf with stir fried long bean and rice 200 Gaeng kiew wan gai, Thai green curry chicken served with steamed rice 180 Beef black pepper, stir fried wagyu beef, Asian black pepper sauce and vegetable, served with rice 200 Dal tadka, braised yellow lentil with onion, tomato, roasted cumin and ghee 160 190 Ayam bakar kecap, grilled chicken in sweet sova sauce Kare udang, braised prawns in red curry sauce 195 Sop buntut, hearty beef oxtail soup flavored with fresh selected Indonesian spices and vegetables. 150 served with rice Iga babi bakar pedas, grilled pork ribs in spicy sauce served with green vegetables and rice 220 **Rendang daging,** braised Australian beef with coconut and chili Sumatra style 210 Murgh makhanwala, boneless tandoori chicken in rich tomato sauce and fenugreek leaves 140 Tandoori naan, choice of plain naan, garlic naan or butter naan bread cooked in tandoori oven 🕸 60 Cheese naan, stuffed Indian bread with cheese, fresh coriander 80 **Treats** Pisang goreng, deep fried battered banana, topped with parmesan reggiano and condensed milk 80 Kanom man sampalang, tapioca pudding, palm sugar caramel infused sago pearls 80 served with fresh coconut Kaffir lime chocolate parfait, served with coconut jelly 95 Assortment of ice creams and sorbets per scoop 60 Ice cream: vanilla, chocolate, coconut Sorbet: lemon, mango

BEVERAGES

DAMAR SPECIALTIES Espresso Ginger Spritzer Coffee Liqueur, Sweet Vermouth, fresh mix with ginger and lemon zest, cream a with tonic water	
Captain Breeze Light rum, Maraschino liqueur, dash of obitter, fresh pineapple fruit, lime fruit, m top with sprite	~
Whiskey Ticker Whiskey, Maraschino liqueur, home mac syrup and lemon juice	le earl grey
AYANA CLASSICS	165
Mojito Light rum, mint spring, fresh lime, brow	n sugar
Long Island Tea Vodka, gin, light rum, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, coke	
Lychee Martini Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee fruit, lime	juice
Pina Colada Light rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple, coconut mix	
Whisky Sour Whisky, lemon juice, sugar emulsified fo	am
REFRESHMENT Immuneooze Turmeric, ginger, honey, orange juice, fresh local lemon	85
Fruity Iceberg Orange, strawberry, peach, mint, lime	
Frozen Lemon Mint Fresh lemon juice, mint syrup, mint leaf	

MATCHA Matcha Latte Cold matcha latte with fresh milk	85
Matcha Cheese Tea Cold matcha latte with fresh milk top with homemade cream cheese	
Matcha Ice Blend Refreshing frozen sweet matcha mixture	
ICED COFFEE Vanilla Frappe Coffee Greek frappe with vanilla ice cream	85
Freddo Cappuccino Espresso coffee and froth milk	
Hazelnuts Coffee Espresso coffee, milk and hazelnuts	
Kaffe lemonade Summer concoction of espresso, lemon, sugar, cream and tonic water	
ICED TEA Lychee Iced Tea Fresh brew tea with lychee, elder flower, mint spring	85
Lime Passion Fruit Iced Tea Fresh brew tea with our local lemon, passion fruit and vanila, mint spring	
Strawberry Vanilla Iced Tea Fresh brew tea with vanila, strawberry, mint spring	
JUICES Chilled Orange, guava, lemon, apple, cranberry	75
Fresh Honeydew, watermelon, pineapple, mango (seasonal), papaya	
YOUNG COCONUT	70
SOFT DRINKS Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic / Soda Water,	70
STILL – SPARKLING Aqua Reflection [380 ml]	50
Perrier [330 ml] Equil natural or sparkling [760 ml]	60 70
- Jan mitarin or opining [/oo mi]	7.0

	BEER [Stout] [Pilsner [flavou [Lager]	r] ːr]	Guinness - Ireland Bintang – Indonesia Bintang Radler – Indonesia Bali hai – Indonesia Heineken - the Netherlands		95 95 95 95 105			
	SPIRI Regula Smirno Beefear		165					
	[Ameri [Scotch	n] la] :ssee] can] n] malt]	Ron Zacapa 23 yo London no.1 Bombay Sapphire Brockmans Wint & Lila Belvedere Grey goose Don Julio Reposado Jack Daniel's Jim Beam Chivas – 12 years J.W. Black Label – 12 years Singleton – 12 years The Macallan – 12 years Hennessy – VSOP		225 170 170 190 250 200 195 360 205 165 205 200 280 400 310			
	CELL CHAN 08	750ml 10,000	glass					
	SPARI NV	Ned	I G erburg Première Cuvée, Brut, h Africa	950				
WHITE WINES SAUVIGNON BLANC NV Plaga, Indonesia 550								
	2016		ARDONAY on & Guestier, Reserve, France	1,000				
RED WINES MERLOT								
	2017		a Del Fuego, Central Valley, Chile	950				
	NV		BERNET SAUVIGNON a, Indonesia	550	120			
	SWEET WINES							

700

2018 Sababay, Moscato, Indonesia